1

d9.026489A

W
o“\

N\

X -\\\'\\\‘-‘,‘v-“' NN\
AL LAY )

\

:

3
N

A
X

N
\

N

= _e'-\__\x\\\ ‘

4 ¢ 4 4 ¢ ¢ 4 4 ¢ 4 4 ¢

y

7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

7 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 7
79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

7192040108 | Water evaporation assembly| 4 % % 4 # 1
6 (92060106 | Shelf Assembly AREAE 1
@\ 5 (92070105 | Cabinet Assembly Bhas 1
11 4] 92070104 | Comp&Cond Assembly | %4 & 1
3192070103 | Evaporator Assembly [ % % 41 # 1
11B0604413 | 4" Castor Without Brake| 4% E5 7 i (M) 2 2192070102 | Top Panel Assembly |3 &4 ¢ 1
10 B0604421 | 4" Castor With Brake [ 41&H%ERT A¥{HRH 2 1192060101 [ Soilid Door Assembly |74 1
2 :Zg;%igi;o LO:CE;V:;T:::::“N ﬁgg’:;ﬁ?’ﬂ 2325410 1 #%|Material code | English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL | QAT [Remr

3

4

5

6




1

92060101

Fr# A BA
14 W0604037 | Right-Bottom Hinge | £ T4 & SUS304 |1
13B0507015 | SS Screw M6x8 M6x8 7 4 411 4 1
12| W0604038 | Door Brake-Bottom  [[TE42E-T Sus3o4 |1
11 W0604944 | Door Spring Bar pyeEs 1
7 | W0404904 | Door Gasket [1#% 1
6 | W0409843 | Door Shaft Sleeve-Bottom| |14k %% PAGS 1
5| W0604030 | Door Brake Right  |[TE 42 E-% SUS304 |1
4192060224 |Right Door £k 1
3| W0409842 | Door Shaft Sleeve-Top |1k #% PAG6 1
2|B0502207 |SS Screw M5x12 M5x127 41 # 6
1 | W0604033 | Right-Top Hinge HLgE Sus3o4 |1
| Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL |QUANTY | Remark

5

6




1 | 2 | 3 4 5 6

92070102

6 | W0409161 | Gate Magnetic Switch | IT&(F X4 ¢ 1
5180021404 |Fastener For Top Panel| - 24 - ¢ SUS430 |2
4 4 | W0302303 | Controller Cover BARZ 1
3 | Weni<rooapn Digital Controller SRETEEE (RATRR LR 1 |220V]
3 2 | W0604007 | Lock V&L 1
1| 92001411-430{ FRONT TOP PANEL-TOP| % fk i & 4 SUs430 |1
7% Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL [QUAMTTY {Remark
1 2 3 4 5 | 6




1

92070103

19
20[ 92001221-430] Evap Right Cover ARELEN SUS430 |1
19| 92001220-430| Evap Left Cover AEREER sus430 |1
W0210766 | Defrosting tube B LESEB 2M |1
171 W0409080 | Evap Fan Motor Cover | % % Ji 5.2 ABS 1
16| 92001225-430) Evap Front Cover AEWER sus430 |1
15 W0302317 | Evap Temp Probe B ATPER % B i &% 1
14/ W0302316 | Room Temp Probe WATPER B REH N 1
13 W0301078 | Evap Fan Blade AR ABS/@172 |1
12| W0301913 | Eavp Fan Motor LA 1 |220V]
1180021501 |Evap Fan Braket ALANZE Sus3o4 |1
10192001222 | Drain Pan Cover AREER 1
9 | W0803015 | Drain Pan Foam BAERR EPS 1
8 | W0409858 | Drain Hose Connector A # 4 & % # BA PAG6 1
7| W0310115 | Drain Pan Heater AR E 1 |220V]
6 (11452001 |Drain Pan EHEAR AL 1
5| W0409859 | Drain Hose Connector B{ # 4 & % # &8 PAG6 1
4| WO0310067 | Drain Hose Heater | A% fn k¥ 1 [220v]
3192001224-430| Evap Right Cover ARBEEBK sus430 |1
2 | 92001223-430] Evap Left Cover AEEEEMK |SUS430 |1
1| W0202234 | Evaperator AKB ALTP2-M |1
1% Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL |QUANTTY [Remark

1

2

| 3 4




1

92070104

19
20l W0210765 | Defrosting tube A hEHEA TP2M |1 9| W0205027 | Solenoid valve body [ ek A i 4 1
19 W0210415 | Low Presure Coil Back o Comp{ 1 5, % (B) TP2-M |1 880061601 | Condenser Fan Braket | %% N H.% % 1
18] W0205031 | Solenoid valve body | e &t I Ji 1 7| W0301916 | Condenser Fan B8R 1 [220
17 W0205024 | Solenoid valve coil  [®& R4 B 2 |220v] 6 | W0210767 | Low Presure Coil Back to Comp| E & % (A) TP2M |1
16/ W0210758 | Connecting Coil to PIPE| # &% (it 5-R B %) TP2M |2 5| W0201133 | Compressor R290/E % ALEMTE2134U 1 |220
15 W0210773 | Connecting Coil to tee | # %€ (KM E-Z )| TP2-M |1 4| W0210413 | High Presure Coil HME TP2M |1
14{ W0210771 | Conngcting Coil From Compressor| # 4 & (E 4 M-# # ) TP2-M |1 3| W0413062 | Rubber Fixing Block | & # % H ¥ & RUBBER(# ki) 2
13 W0203073 | Condenser BEE GITP2-M |1 2| W0409071 | Back High Presure Coil Pan| 7% % % 4 PP 1
12| W0204101 | Dry Filter TRTEE TP2-M 1 1 | W0409078 | Air pressure balance device| 5% % & 44 # ABS 1
1; migfg;: golh(;:::’;?::e;'zgzpe E&”ﬁ ;Efggso 1 | Maloi code | English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL |UANT! | Renat

3

4

5

6




1

92070105

2

i 1

> /
7| W0210764 | Cabinet Heater PIPE | &&KE & Gl 1
680021403 | Fastener For Top Panel| FEH{ T4  [SUS430 |2
5 | W04101039) Left-Right Frame Cover | £k £ 4% 1 £ PVC-H |2
4 | W04101040] Top-Bottom Frame Cover| & F T# 10 & PVC-H 2
3192001801 | Top Long Fixing Rack |#&# 1 E 2 % Gl 9
211451501 | Side Panel Frame BRI EE Gl 4
1 (92040906 | Top Side Panel B K SUS430 |2
4%| Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL |QUAHTTY {Remark

5

6







YIBlay

ALLNYID

TVIHAL

V| aweN asauly) owep ysi|bu3

8p0J [eli3Jel

o
Ar¥ -

W EBY ¥ 10J08})3p Ay

1260¥0C6

(B%4) 29% 9A99[S Jaqqny

610€170M

RAE AW EE Y Lopayop ay Joj ajed Bumy aippiy

71811008

Yl Jaded jusqiosqy

0266670M

F XYW M 5 (1aded uaguosqy 1oj j9yoesq Jubry

£806070M

X XN MG Y (iaded Jusgiosqy Joj Joyoelq s

9806070M

2 EB Y ¥ ioayep iy of ajed Burxy apig

1281¥0C6

M I O|IW (M| AN | ~—

2/

[N/e7

)

L
q

“

e
o

92040108




